
PRE PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME: Workers Compensation Claims Administration and Consulting Services 
SPECIFICATION No.  128679 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, March 24, 2016 at 2:00 pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Conference Room 103, 1st Floor, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Department of Finance 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Milton E. Leblanc 312-742-7971 or milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   April 26, 2016 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Christina Davis The Owens Group 19 South LaSalle St 

Suite 500 

Chicago, IL 60603 

CDAVIS@TOGINSRISK.COM 

312-780-1439 312-368-5113 

Steven M. Varzino 

Barbi LaPradd 

CCMSI 114 S. Racine Ave. 

 2nd FL 

Chicago, IL 60607 

svarzino@ccmsi.com 

blapradd@ccmsi.com 

312-455-5124 217-477-6392 

Cathy Estock 

Darren Stahulak 

Corvel Corporation 3010 Highland Parkway 

Suite 600 

Downers Grove, IL 60515 

cathy_estock@corvel.com 

darren_stahulak@corvel.com 

630-874-7418 

630-874-7306 

866-450-5673 

866-450-6248 

Bill Seyfarth Aon Risk Services 

Central, Inc 

200 E. Randolph 

Chicago, IL 60601 

william.seyfarth@aon.com 

    312-381-3242  

Allen Butler Gallagher Bassett 

Services, Inc. 

The Gallagher Centre 

Two Pierce Place 

Itasca, IL 60143-3141 

Allen_butler@gbtpa.com 

 

630-285-3597 866-947-2395 
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Jack Stone PMA Companies 425 N. Martingale Road 

Suite 450 

Schaumburg,IL 60173 

Jack_stone@pmagroup.com 

847-605-5520 847-969-9368 

Esther Leal Leal & Associates, Inc. 200 S. Wacker Drive 

Suite 3100 

Chicago, IL 60606 

eleal@lealassociates.com 

 

 

312-674-4661  

Rebecca S. Bush Medical Business 

Associates 

580 Oakmont Lane 

Westmont, IL 60559 

bbush@mbaaudit.com 

 

630-789-9000 630-413-5993 

Celeste D. Watts Risk Management & 

Information Systems 

151 N. Michigan Ave 

Suite 903 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Celeste_rmis@sbcglobal.net 

 

312-819-1065 312-819-1078 

Joe Holloran Maximn Healthcare 

Services 

joholloran@maxihealth.com 

 

708-386-9239 708-386-9113 
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